
List of Praeger Acquisition Editors 
Please do not send your proposal to more than one editor. 

You may send a proposal by mail to any of the editors using the mailing address below. 

Mailing Address: 

Acquisitions Department, Reference 
ABC-CLIO 
P.O. Box 1911 
Santa Barbara, CA 93116-1911  

American History 
Michael Millman, mmillman@abc-clio.com 

Business, Economics, and Finance 
Hilary Claggett, hclaggett@abc-clio.com 

Health and Wellness 
Debbie Carvalko, dcarvalko@abc-clio.com 

Issues 
Jessica Gribble, jgribble@abc-clio.com 

Military History 
Steve Catalano, scatalano@abc-clio.com 

Politics and Government 
Jessica Gribble, jgribble@abc-clio.com 

Popular Culture 
Catherine Lafuente, clafuente@abc-clio.com 

Psychology 
Debbie Carvalko, dcarvalko@abc-clio.com 

Race and Ethnicity  
Kim Kennedy-White, kkennedy-white@abc-clio.com 

Security Issues 
Steve Catalano, scatalano@abc-clio.com 
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